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Larghetto (     = c. 60)

GR: Stopped Flute 8', Flute Celeste 8'
CH: Gedackt 8', Nazard 2-2/3'
Ped: Subbass 16', Lieblich Gedackt 16',
        Gedackt 8', Violone 8'

GR:

CH:

Ped:

breve

breve

breve

a tempo

+ Rohrflute 4'
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Invention No. 132

poco rall.

breve
a tempo

poco rall. CH:

GR:

CH:

GR:



&

?
?

###

# # #
# # #

27

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œw
w

F
œ œ œ œm œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

&
?
?

###

# # #
# # #

42

42
42

44

44
44

30

œn œ œ œ œa œ œ œ
œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ ˙

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œn œ œ
˙a ˙n
˙ ˙

œ œn œ œ œ œ œ
œ œa

œ œ

&
?
?

###

# # #
# # #

44

44
44

42

42
42

44

44
44

33

w
w

œ œ œ œ

œn œn œ œn œ œ
m

œ#

œ œ œœ œ

œ œ

wU˙
m
˙#
uww

wu

P

3

Invention No. 132

22 August 2019

molto rall.

tempo primo


